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Opis produktu

Pendrive 32GB USB2.0 ATTACHE4

FD32GATT4-EF

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

Pojemnos¢ pamieci flash
Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Interfejs (pamieci)
Obstugiwane systemy operacyjne
Wymiary

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

12,99 zt

10,56 zt
SGPNY2G3200ATT4
FD32GATT4-EF
3536401519379

24 mc.

32

8

25

USB 2.0

Windows 8

53,8 x 19,5 x 9,5mm

Czarny
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